PINET

GESENKGESCHMIEDETE ABNEHMBARE
SCHARNIERE

14-1-3909

Mit Unterlegsscheibe aus Messing.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (Lange)
Ausfuhrung
Material
Gewicht (g)
B

C

S

E

D (Durchmesser)

F (Abstand)
G (Abstand)

Dekor

Nouvelle référence

48 mm

Typ 1 - SNCF Norm

Stahl

52 ¢

40 mm

3 mm

4 mm

4 mm

4 mm

32 mm

8 mm
unbehandelt
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